Central Ohio Technical College

Requirements for the Associate of Applied Science Degree 1in

Human Services Program

Social Services Option
2009-2010 Academic Year

BHS-1345
BHS-1376
BHS-1378
BHS-1379
BMT-2464
COM-1534
COM-1535
COM-1536
HUM-5281
LET-5209

HUM-5280
HUM-5282
HUM-5284
HUM-5286
HUM-5288
HUM-5297
HUM-5300
HUM-5303
HUM-5307
HUM-5321
HUM-5322
HUM-5324
HUM-5327
HUM-5332

MAY, 2009

Required Non-Technical Credit Hours:

Human Development

General Psychology

Abnormal Psychology

Cultural Diversity

Personal Computer Applications in Business
Effective Communications

Composition I

Composition II

Interpersonal Skills

Principles of Criminal Justice
Non-Technical Elective - Lab Science
Non-Technical Elective - Mathematics

Required Technical Credit Hours:

Principles of Social Work
Counseling Theories

Group Dynamics

Case Management in Human Services
Counseling Skills

Crisis Intervention

Principles of Chemical Dependency
Family Dynamics and Addiction
Human Services Practicum I

Social Welfare and Policy

Social Gerontology

Social Problems

Human Services Practicum II
Practicum in Social Services

TOTAL REQUIRED PROGRAM CREDIT HOURS:

Office of the Vice President for Academic Affairs
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